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COMPARE 
TAX SYSTEMS 
IN 12 CEE 
COUNTRIES.

Stay compliant across borders:  

tax-checker.com



COMPARE 
TAX SYSTEMS 
IN 12 CEE 
COUNTRIES.

WELCOME TO THE TPA GROUP

The TPA Group is one of the leading tax advisory  
and auditing services companies in Central and South  
Eastern Europe. 

More than 2,100 TPA employees work at 34 offices in 
Albania, Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, the Czech Republic, 
Hungary, Montenegro, Poland, Romania, Serbia, Slovakia 
and Slovenia.

In every office there is a German & English Desk to  
guarantee optimal communication without language  
barriers.

At TPA, our advisory approach is centered on being a 
“partner at eye level” every day. Maintaining visual  
contact with you is important to us, as we believe that 
personal conversations lead to more effective and efficient 
business discussions. Therefore, we strive to be available 
for face-to-face meetings whenever possible.  
You can count on finding us wherever you and your  
company is located.

The TPA Group is an independent member of the  
Baker Tilly International network and is thus able to  
provide its clients with a worldwide network of tax advisors, 
auditors and consultants. 

The Baker Tilly International network currently consists  
of 126 independent members in 140 countries, employing 
a total workforce of more than 43,500 in 675 offices.

Visit www.tpa-group.com to find out further  
interesting facts about the TPA Group. 

Our TPA experts are looking forward to getting 
in contact with you. 



AlbaniaAlbania

GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER & TAX ADVISORY 

Laura Konda

		  +355 6940 14702

		 laura.konda@tpa-group.al



AustriaAustria

GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER

Thomas Haneder

		  +43 664 126 61 06

		 thomas.haneder@tpa-group.at

GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER  

Monika Seywald

	   +43 676 310 77 22

		 monika.seywald@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISORY 

Helmut Beer

		  +43 664 884 362 01

		 helmut.beer@tpa-group.at 

TAX ADVISORY 

Yasmin Wagner

		  +43 1 588 35-562

		 yasmin.wagner@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISORY 

Gerald Kerbl

		  +43 676 327 12 81

		 gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at

IFRS ADVISORY 

Gunther Lang

		  +43 676 312 53 97

		 gunther.lang@tpa-group.at



Bulgaria

TAX ADVISORY 

Georgio Kandilarov

		  +359 2981 66 46 / +359 884 521 666

		 georgio.kandilarov@tpa-group.bg

GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER & ACCOUNTING  

Ilona Tafkova

		  +359 2 981 66 46 / +359 882 500 177

		 ilona.tafkova@tpa-group.bg

AUDIT  

Nadya Atanasova

		  +359 882 828 318

		 nadya.atanasova@tpa-group.bg

LEGAL SERVICES 

Veselina Elenkova

		  +359 2 981 66 46 / +359 882 390 064

		 veselina.elenkova@tpa-group.bg



Croatia

TAX ADVISORY  

Danijela Dobrić Stanović

		  +385 1 64 68 453

		  danijela.dobricstanovic@tpa-group.hr

GENERAL CONTACT, TAX ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING

Bojan Huzanic

		   +385 1 64 61 780

		 bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr

AUDIT  

Igor Arbutina

		  +385 1 64 61 780

		 igor.arbutina@tpa-group.hr



GENERAL, TAX ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING 

Petr Karpeles

		  +420 222 826 341

		 petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

AUDIT 

David Mrozek

		  +420 222 826 311 

		 david.mrozek@tpa-group.cz 

ADVISORY

Jiri Hlavac

		  +420 222 826 311

		 jiri.hlavac@tpa-group.cz

The Czech Republic



GENERAL, TAX ADIVSORY, ACCOUNTING & ADVISORY

Jozsef Szemeredi

		  +36 1 345 45-00

		 jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu

AUDIT 

György Jakab

		  +36 1 345 45-00

		 gyorgy.jakab@tpa-group.hu

Hungary



GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER

Thomas Haneder

		  +43 664 126 61 06

		  thomas.haneder@tpa-group.at 

AUDIT 

Uros Ivovic

		  +382 690 746 12

		 uros.ivovic@tpa-group.me

Montenegro



GENERAL, TAX ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING

Krzysztof Kaczmarek

		  +48 61 630 05 12

		 krzysztof.kaczmarek@tpa-group.pl

AUDIT & ADVISORY  

Krzysztof Horodko

		  +48 61 630 05 13

		 krzysztof.horodko@bakertilly-tpa.pl

LEGAL SERVICES 

Grzegorz Gajda

		  +48 61 630 06 20

		 grzegorz.gajda@bakertilly.pl

LEGAL SERVICES 

Katarzyna Koszel-Zawadka

		  +48 73 445 77 74

		 katarzyna.koszel-zawadka@bakertilly.pl

TAX ADVISORY

Wojciech Sztuba

		  +48 61 630 05 11

		 wojciech.sztuba@tpa-group.pl

Poland

ESG ADVISORY

Katarzyna Chwalbińska-Kusek 

		  +48 73 525 68 48

		 katarzyna.chwalbinska-kusek@		
		  bakertilly-tpa.pl



ACCOUNTING - BUCHAREST OFFICE

Alina Angelescu 

		  +40 21 310 06 69 

		 alina.angelescu@tpa-group.ro

ACCOUNTING - BUCHAREST OFFICE

Claudia Stanciu

		  +40 21 310 06 69 

		 claudia.stanciu@tpa-group.ro 

ACCOUNTING - BUCHAREST OFFICE 

Maria Junghiatu 

		  +40 21 310 06 69 

		 maria.junghiatu@tpa-group.ro 

TAX ADVISORY

Daniela Zar 

		  +40 21 310 06 69

		 daniela.zar@tpa-group.ro

GENERAL & AUDIT & ADVISORY – BUCHAREST

Cristina Petrescu 

		  +40 21 310 06 69

		 cristina.petrescu@tpa-group.ro

GENERAL & TAX ADVISORY – TRANSILVANIA OFFICE

Sorana Cernea

		  +40 26 444 66 11 

		 sorana.cernea@tpa-group.ro

Romania



LEGAL SERVICES 

Dan Iliescu

		  +40 21 310 06 69 

		 dan.iliescu@tpa-group.ro

AUDIT & ESG ADVISORY 

Claudia Bratu 

		  +40 21 310 06 69 

		  claudia.bratu@tpa-group.ro

Romania



GENERAL, TAX ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING

Bojan Zepinic

		  +381 11 65 58 800

		 bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.rs

Serbia



GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER, AUDIT & ADVISORY

Ivan Paule

		  +421 2 57 351 124

		 ivan.paule@tpa-group.sk

GENERAL ACCOUNTING & ADVISORY  

Peter Danovsky

		  +421 2 57 351 124

		 peter.danovsky@tpa-group.sk

ACCOUNTING & ADVISORY  

Juraj Tobak

		  +421 2 57 351 124

		 Juraj.Tobak@tpa-group.sk

Slovakia

TAX & ADVISORY

Maria Januskova 

		  +421 2 57 351 124

		 maria.januskova@tpa-group.sk



Slovenia Desk

GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER

Thomas Haneder

		  +43 664 126 61 06

		 thomas.haneder@tpa-group.at

TAX ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING

Robert Richter

		  +43 463 327 46-118 

		 robert.richter@tpa-group.at



Management Team
of the TPA Group

GENERAL CONTACT PARTNER

Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner 

		  +43 1 588 35-206

		 klaus.bauer-mitterlehner@tpa-group.at

Thomas Haneder 

		  +43 664 126 61 06

		 thomas.haneder@tpa-group.at

Krzysztof Kaczmarek 

		  +48 61 630 05 12

		 krzysztof.kaczmarek@tpa-group.pl

Petr Karpeles

		  +420 222 826 341

		 petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz



Closer to the customer. In thought and in action.

Our most important tools are not calculating pens, tables and the
latest technologies, but a close look, a keen ear, the right instinct 
and honest conversation. Because only those who communicate 
with their customers at eye level and reflect on every project will  
find the right solutions.

This is what we understand by face-to-face business and this is how 
we live it. Day after day. Regionally and internationally. In the areas of
•  Tax Advisory
•  Payroll
•  Accounting and
•  Business Consultancy.

Facts and figures about TPA
TPA is one of the leading tax consulting firms in Austria. The range 
of services includes Accounting, Payroll, Tax Advisory and Audit to 
Business Consultancy. 850 employees in sixteen Austrian branches 
are at your side. You will find our offices in Gmünd, Graz, Hermagor, 
Innsbruck, Klagenfurt, Krems, Langenlois, Lilienfeld, Linz, Mödling, 
Schrems, St. Pölten, Telfs, Villach, Vienna and Zwettl.

The TPA Group – with a total of around 2,100 employees –  
is represented outside of Austria in eleven other countries in  
Central and Southeast Europe: Albania, Bulgaria, Croatia,  
Montenegro, Poland, Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia,  
the Czech Republic and Hungary.

All our locations and contact partners can be found at:
www.tpa-group.at
and
www.tpa-group.com

Imprint

Imprint
Information as of July 2025 and subject to change. Without liability.  
The information given here is greatly simplified and is no substitute for  
professional advice. Responsible for contents and editor in chief: StB Mag. 
Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner, TPA Steuerberatung GmbH, Wiedner Gürtel 13, 
Turm 24, 1100 Vienna, FN 200423s HG Vienna. Tel. +43 (1) 58835-0,  
office@tpa-group.at; Concept and design: TPA,  
www.tpa-group.at, www.tpa-group.com



Publications
Always the right 
information
We will gladly send you the selected brochures 
free of charge electronically – directly to your 
mailbox within a few minutes! This service is for 
you without charge.

Many thanks for your interest!

www.tpa-group.at/en/publications

ORDER 

FREE 
OF CHARGE
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